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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
7/7/18 - 9:26 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

9 - 10 years

1. BOSKOVIC, Nevena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 37.11 261
2. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.65 250
3. ZHBANKOVA, Mariia 08 Ekran 37.97 244
4. BULAJIC, Vjera 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 39.27 220
5. ZINDOVIC, Stefana 08 Budva 40.27 204
6. MARIC, Jelena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 40.32 203
7. CVJETICANIN, Mina 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 40.95 194
8. ZIVANOVIC, Lara 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 42.48 174
9. SOKOLI, Mei 09 Eagles 43.65 160

10. DJURDJIC, Mia 09 Niksic 44.55 151
11. DJURDJEVAC, Jovana 08 Niksic 46.93 129
12. MILOSEVIC, Masa 09 Stari Grad, BU 48.49 117
13. RADANOVIC, Dunja 08 Budva 49.37 111

11 - 12 years

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 30.34 478
2. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.49 471
3. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 32.24 398
4. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.27 397
5. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Budva 32.66 383
6. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.02 371
7. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.09 309
8. DRIAEVA, Faina 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 37.24 258
9. TOJAGIC, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 37.38 255

10. KULJACA, Iva 07 Budva 38.49 234
11. MARIC, Tara 07 Arena 2015 39.08 223
12. RADOJICIC, Andjela 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 39.41 218
13. DJURDJIC, Jana 07 Niksic 40.42 202
14. GAJIC, Marina 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 45.02 146
15. SEKULOVIC, Magdalina 07 Budva 45.09 145
16. PRIBILOVIC, Anastasija 07 Budva 47.46 125
17. PRIBILOVIC, Itana 07 Budva 50.18 105
18. RAICEVIC, Vasilisa 07 Niksic 53.25 88
19. RASOVIC, Marija 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 58.57 66

13 - 14 years

1. LJUBAN, Antonia 04 Jug 28.78 560 Q
2. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.04 545 R
3. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 29.11 541
4. NENADIC, Katarina 04 Jug 29.58 516
5. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Budva 29.63 513
6. KUSTUDIC, Anamarija 05 Budva 31.27 437
7. SPAGNOLI, Ludovica 04 Circolo Ambranuoto 31.58 424
8. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.60 423
9. ZAGO, Elena 04 Circolo Ambranuoto 32.33 395

10. BABIC, Ivana 04 Budva 33.21 364
11. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Crvena Zvezda 34.15 335
12. KUSTUDIC, Maja 05 Budva 35.31 303
13. SAMARDZIC, Stasa 05 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 36.69 270
14. RAONIC, Teodora 04 VPK Verde Podgorica 37.59 251
15. BOZENKOVA, Julijana 05 Budva 37.92 245
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

16. PEJOVIC, Milica 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 37.94 244
17. BRACOVIC, Anika 04 VPK Verde Podgorica 39.48 217

15 - 16 years

1. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 28.15 599 Q
2. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 28.36 585 Q
3. ANTUNOVIC, Andela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 28.88 554 Q
4. MANDIC, Mina 02 Montenegro 29.00 547 Q
5. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 29.09 542
6. MARINOVIC, Adriana 02 Jug 29.46 522
7. BOSKOVIC, Ljubica 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 29.82 503

CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 29.82 503
9. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 30.02 493

10. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Budva 30.58 467
11. CURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 30.60 466
12. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 33.98 340
13. JOVANOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 34.27 332

Open

1. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 28.15 599 Q
2. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PS Vojvodine 28.21 595 Q
3. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 28.36 585 Q
4. TERZIC, Jovana 99 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 28.59 571 Q
5. LJUBAN, Antonia 04 Jug 28.78 560 Q
6. ANTUNOVIC, Andela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 28.88 554 Q
7. LESKOVAR, Neza 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.97 549 Q
8. MANDIC, Mina 02 Montenegro 29.00 547 Q
9. CUCNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 29.03 546 R

10. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.04 545 R
11. LUCIC, Ana 01 Jug 29.05 545
12. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 29.09 542
13. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 29.11 541
14. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 Kosovo 29.15 539
15. MARINOVIC, Adriana 02 Jug 29.46 522
16. NENADIC, Katarina 04 Jug 29.58 516
17. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Budva 29.63 513
18. OPRICOVIC, Jovana 01 11. APRIL Beograd 29.79 505
19. BOSKOVIC, Ljubica 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 29.82 503

CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 29.82 503
21. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 30.02 493
22. INIC, Antonina 98 Montenegro 30.30 480
23. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 30.34 478
24. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.49 471
25. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Budva 30.58 467
26. CURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 30.60 466
27. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 30.78 458
28. KUSTUDIC, Anamarija 05 Budva 31.27 437
29. SRDIC, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 31.31 435
30. PANTELIC, Ana 00 Sk Tent 31.34 434
31. SPAGNOLI, Ludovica 04 Circolo Ambranuoto 31.58 424
32. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.60 423
33. GARGOVIC, Ema 99 Budva 31.76 417
34. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 32.24 398
35. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.27 397
36. ZAGO, Elena 04 Circolo Ambranuoto 32.33 395
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

37. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Budva 32.66 383
38. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.02 371
39. BABIC, Ivana 04 Budva 33.21 364
40. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 33.98 340
41. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Crvena Zvezda 34.15 335
42. JOVANOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 34.27 332
43. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.09 309
44. KUSTUDIC, Maja 05 Budva 35.31 303
45. SAMARDZIC, Stasa 05 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 36.69 270
46. BOSKOVIC, Nevena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 37.11 261
47. DRIAEVA, Faina 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 37.24 258
48. TOJAGIC, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 37.38 255
49. RAONIC, Teodora 04 VPK Verde Podgorica 37.59 251
50. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.65 250
51. BOZENKOVA, Julijana 05 Budva 37.92 245
52. PEJOVIC, Milica 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 37.94 244
53. ZHBANKOVA, Mariia 08 Ekran 37.97 244
54. KULJACA, Iva 07 Budva 38.49 234
55. MARIC, Tara 07 Arena 2015 39.08 223
56. BULAJIC, Vjera 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 39.27 220
57. RADOJICIC, Andjela 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 39.41 218
58. BRACOVIC, Anika 04 VPK Verde Podgorica 39.48 217
59. ZINDOVIC, Stefana 08 Budva 40.27 204
60. MARIC, Jelena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 40.32 203
61. DJURDJIC, Jana 07 Niksic 40.42 202
62. CVJETICANIN, Mina 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 40.95 194
63. ZIVANOVIC, Lara 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 42.48 174
64. SOKOLI, Mei 09 Eagles 43.65 160
65. DJURDJIC, Mia 09 Niksic 44.55 151
66. GAJIC, Marina 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 45.02 146
67. SEKULOVIC, Magdalina 07 Budva 45.09 145
68. DJUKANOVIC, Sofija 01 Batefly Niksic 45.49 141
69. DJURDJEVAC, Jovana 08 Niksic 46.93 129
70. PRIBILOVIC, Anastasija 07 Budva 47.46 125
71. MILOSEVIC, Masa 09 Stari Grad, BU 48.49 117
72. RADANOVIC, Dunja 08 Budva 49.37 111
73. PRIBILOVIC, Itana 07 Budva 50.18 105
74. RAICEVIC, Vasilisa 07 Niksic 53.25 88
75. RASOVIC, Marija 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 58.57 66
76. SOKOLI, Lailia 11 Eagles 1:06.90 44


